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Manufacturer  SOCOMEC SAS 
   1-4 rue de Westhouse 
   67230 BENFELD 

FRANCE 

 
Product type  Safety enclosure 
 
 
Product model(s) SIDER enclosed 
 
 
Product references See next pages 
 
 

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. The above mentioned 
equipment(s), with respect to the relevant installation, maintenance and use requirements regarding to its (their) 
destination, regulations, standards and manufacturer instructions, is in conformity with the relevant statutory 
requirements applicable to the specific product:  
 
2012 No.3032  The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and 

Electronic Equipment Regulations 

2016 No.1101   The Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 

 

 

 
As amended by:  
2019 No. 696  The Product Safety and Metrology etc. (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit) Regulations 
 
 
References of designated standards applied: 
 

2012 No.3032 EN IEC 63000: 2018 

2016 No.1101 EN IEC 60947-3:2021 

  

  

  

 

 
 
 
 
   
 
   
   
 

 
 
This declaration shall cease to be valid if any modification is made on the equipment(s). 
 

 
Date  7/24/2023  Alan REED 
 Power Switching & Monitoring Application Director

 

 
Place Benfeld 
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Polyester enclosures 
 

Product model(s) Accessories 

32153012 32253012 32653005 32654120 

27990001 ; 27990002 ; 27990012 ; 32906002 ; 
27991001 ; 27991002 ; 29991012 ; 32906102 ; 
32907005 ; 32907015 ; 44098511 ; 44098601 ; 

32907006 

32154012 32254012 32654005 32653160 

32156012 32256012 32656005 32654160 

32153020 32253020 32653008 32754012 

32154020 32256020 32654008 32753020 

32156020 32254040 32656008 32756020 

32153040 32253050 32653012 32754040 

32154040 32253063 32654012 32754050 

32156040 32253080 32656012 32754063 

32153050 32253120 32653020 32754080 

32154050 32253160 32654020 32754120 

32153063 32254020 32656020 32754160 

32154063 32253040 32653040 32753012 

32153080 32256040 32654040 32756012 

32154080 32254050 32653050 32754020 

32153120 32254063 32654050 32753040 

32154120 32254080 32653063 32753050 

32153160 32254120 32654063 32753063 

32154160 32254160 32653080 32753080 

32654080 32753120 32653120 32753160 

 
 
Steel inside 
 

Product model(s) 

32613012; 32613020; 32613040; 32613080; 32616012; 
32616005; 32616008; 32613008 

 
 
Steel enclosure 
 
 

Product model(s) 

32R43001; 32R43002; 32R43004; 32R43010; 32R43016; 
32R43025; 32R43040; 32R63003; 32R63005; 32R63007; 
32R63012; 32R63020; 32R63040; 32R73005; 32R73012; 
32R76005; 32R76012 
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Steel enclosure 
 

Ratings 
No. of 
poles 

Cat. No. 
Terminal 

connection kits 
Auxiliary 
contacts 

Auxiliary 
control 

Interface 

Locking 
device 

Post 
mounting  /  
Enclosure 

canopy 

Handles 

50 

3 32733005 - 

29990012 
29990112 
32906003 
32906113 
29991012 
32906103 
32906013 

32902110 
32902111 
32902112 
32902113 
32902114 
32902115 
32902116 
32902117 

44098511 
44098601 
32907007 
32907008 

32907252 
32907212 

32610090 
32610092 

4 32734005 - 

6 32736005 - 

80 

3 32733008 - 

4 32734008 - 

6 32736008 - 

125 
3 32733012 

32901015 
32901016 

32907254 
32907214 

4 32734012 - 

160 
3 32733016 

32901015 
32901016 

4 32734016 - 

200 

3 32733020 - 

44098511 
44098601 
32907009 
32907010 

- 

32610094 
32610096 

4 32734020 - 

6 32736020 - 

400 
3 32733040 - 

4 32734040 - 

630 
3 32733063 - 

32610098 
32610100 

4 32734063 - 

800 
3 32733080 - 

4 32734080 - 

1250 
3 32733120 - 

4 32734120 - 

1600 
3 32733160 - 

4 32734160 - 

 
 


